Speci�cations
How to Order
LS7-
Ex.: LS7-302WC-RYGNN
・Body Color…Off-white ・Lighting…Illumination
・Buzzer…None ・Wiring…M12 Connector
・LED Colors:Red, Yellow, Green, (Blank), (Blank)
02 W
LED Signal Tower
● F type models with Illumination・Flashing are only available for Lead Wire and requires an H mark.
● C type models (M12 Connector Type) are only available with a continuous sound buzzer.
① No. of Lighting Units
3:3 Tiers
5:5 Tiers
⑥ LED Color
R:Red
Y:Yellow
G:Green
B:Blue
C:White
N:Blank
② Body Color
No Mark:Off-white
D: Dark Gray
S: Silver
③ Lighting
No Mark:Illumination Only
F: Illumination・Flashing
④ Buzzer
No Mark: No Buzzer
B: Buzzer
⑤ Wiring
C:M12 Connector
H:Lead Wires※
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
O�-white Body

LS7
Speci�cations
How to Order
LS7-
Ex.: LS7-302WC-RYGNN
・Body Color…Off-white ・Lighting…Illumination
・Buzzer…None ・Wiring…M12 Connector
・LED Colors:Red, Yellow, Green, (Blank), (Blank)
02 W
LED Signal Tower
● F type models with Illumination・Flashing are only available for Lead Wire and requires an H mark.
● C type models (M12 Connector Type) are only available with a continuous sound buzzer.
① No. of Lighting Units
3:3 Tiers
5:5 Tiers
⑥ LED Color
R:Red
Y:Yellow
G:Green
B:Blue
C:White
N:Blank
② Body Color
No Mark:Off-white
D: Dark Gray
S: Silver
③ Lighting
No Mark:Illumination Only
F: Illumination・Flashing
④ Buzzer
No Mark: No Buzzer
B: Buzzer
⑤ Wiring
C:M12 Connector
H:Lead Wires※
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
O�-white Body